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Family Size:

$97,312.50

$75,525.00

$66,375.00

$83,887.50

$110,737.50

$90,600.00

$104,025.00

Annual income:
(60th percentile)

Covers up to 30% of
class tuition.

$55,925.00

$73,825.00

$50,350.00

$69,350.00

$64,875.00

$44,250.00

$60,400.00

Annual income
(40th percentile)

Covers up to 50% of
class tuition.

781-605-3711

10 Dexter St. STE 1 Malden,
MA 02148

to residents of Malden

APPLY HERE
https://mapflc.com/assistance

AFTER SCHOOL 

GROUP CLASSES

PRIVATE LESSONS
What are some of the private lessons we provide?

Guitar
Piano
Voice
Flute
...and more!

What do the kids do? Kids do...
...general music, including singing, drums, piano,

guitar, and instrument building.
...programming with Music Blocks visual

programming language and other tools. 
...art, which includes painting, watercolor, origami,
and sculpture.

Are you in need of care and classes for your kids outside of
school hours?

It is well documented that robust, ongoing classes in music,
art, and coding can help kids thrive academically. If you
value these three subjects as much as we do, then we have
great news for you. MAP Family Learning Center, through
local nonprofit Creative Malden Inc., offers financial
assistance available to Malden residents who request it.

We believe that your kids will have a lot of great
experiences here, build friendships and memories, and
thrive in their education. Come join us!!!

To be eligible for financial assistance, your gross income
must fall into the following criteria:

What are some of our group classes?
Music (guitar, piano, baby classes, and more)
Art (Water color, acrylic, and more)
Computer coding

Financial assistance
up to 50% off tuition

All scholarship applications must be submitted at least two week in
advance of the requested class.

https://mapflc.com/assistance
https://mapflc.com/assistance

