

# Financial assistance up to 50% off tuition

## to residents of Malden

## HELLO MALDEN PARENTS.

Are you in need of care and classes for your kids outside of school hours?

It is well documented that robust, ongoing classes in music, art, and coding can help kids thrive academically. If you value these three subjects as much as we do, then we have great news for you. MAP Family Learning Center, through local nonprofit Creative Malden Inc., offers financial assistance available to Malden residents who request it.

We believe that your kids will have a lot of great experiences here, build friendships and memories, and thrive in their education. Come join us!!!

To be eligible for financial assistance, your gross income must fall into the following criteria:

Family Size:	Annual income: (60th percentile)	Annual income (40th percentile)
	Covers up to <b>30%</b> of class tuition.	Covers up to <b>50%</b> of class tuition.
2	\$66,375.00	\$44,250.00
3	\$75,525.00	\$50,350.00
4	\$83,887.50	\$55,925.00
5	\$90,600.00	\$60,400.00
6	\$97,312.50	\$64,875.00
7	\$104,025.00	\$69,350.00
8	\$110,737.50	\$73,825.00



#### AFTER SCHOOL

What do the kids do? Kids do...

- ...general music, including singing, drums, piano, guitar, and instrument building.
- ...programming with Music Blocks visual programming language and other tools.
- ...art, which includes painting, watercolor, origami,
- and sculpture.



#### **GROUP CLASSES**

- What are some of our group classes?
- Music (guitar, piano, baby classes, and more)
- Art (Water color, acrylic, and more)
- · Computer coding



#### **PRIVATE LESSONS**

What are some of the private lessons we provide?

- Guitar
- Piano
- Voice
- Flute
- ...and more!





781-605-3711



10 Dexter St. STE 1 Malden, MA 02148

### **APPLY HERE**

https://mapflc.com/assistance

All scholarship applications must be submitted at least two week in advance of the requested class.



